
Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

AGENDA

Tuesday, November 28, 2023, 1:30 PM

Cathy Reynolds City Council Chamber

1437 Bannock Street, Room 450

Chair:  Amanda P. Sandoval, Vice-chair: Darrell Watson

Members: Flor Alvidrez, Diana Romero Campbell, Chris Hinds, Paul Kashmann, Jamie Torres 

Staff: Luke Palmisano

Attendance

Briefings

Briefing from the Denver Regional Council of 

Governments

23-1872

Doug Rex, DRCOG, Ron Papsdorf, DRCOG

Consent Items

Approves a map amendment to rezone property from 

U-SU-C to U-SU-C1, located at 434 South High Street in 

Council District 6.

23-1836

Approves a contract with Insituform Technologies, LLC 

for $1,796,182.40 and ending NTP + 365 days to 

rehabilitate deteriorated sewer pipes using Cured-in-Place 

Pipe and Fold-and-Form methods, in Council District 2.  

(DOTI-202368760)

23-1846

Amends a contract with Design Workshop, Inc., by 

adding $153,726.00 for a new total of $678,276 and six 

months for a new ending date of 10-28-2025 for the 

Ruby Hill Phase 3 Design to include additional scope to 

include enhanced design effort to meet neighborhood and 

DPR standards and CMGC process, in Council District 7. 

(DOTI-202158081-01 / DOTI-20237134401)

23-1847

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=24622
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=24586
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=24596
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=24597

